Tournament
Match

Score

Date

Venue

Referees

Daugavpils Spring Cup 2025 - Daugavpils Cup (DOB 2015)
Augsdaugavas NSS - Daugavpils Futbola skola 2015

0-5

11.04.2025 16:30

Stadions "Esplanade-1" (Stadiona iela 1)

turnify.eu



Match events
Time
02:09
03:24
03:52
05:21

24:41

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

Daugavpils Futbola skola 2015
Daugavpils Futbola skola 2015
Daugavpils Futbola skola 2015
Daugavpils Futbola skola 2015

Daugavpils Futbola skola 2015

Player name



